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Fabric: Aida 14, White
100w X 107h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,   18.14w X 19.41h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

- 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
J 2 DMC 310 Black
E 2 DMC 333 Blue Violet-VY DK
p 2 DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD
ª 2 DMC 341 Blue Violet-LT
š 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD
´ 2 DMC 351 Coral
j 2 DMC 369 Pistachio Green-VY LT
½ 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
y 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT
ˆ 2 DMC 676 Old Gold-LT
/ 2 DMC 760 Salmon
. 2 DMC 761 Salmon-LT
− 2 DMC 791 Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Ä 2 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK
¼ 2 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
… 2 DMC 936 Avocado Green-DK MD
m 2 DMC 3011 Khaki Green-DK
D 2 DMC 3052 Green Gray-MD
Q 2 DMC 3053 Green Gray
' 2 DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT
w 2 DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK
¦ 2 DMC 3722 Shell Pink-MD
H 2 DMC 3746 Blue Violet-DK
0 2 DMC 3822 Straw-LT
Œ 2 DMC 3857 Rosewood-DK
‹ 2 DMC 3865 Winter White

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

- 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
J 2 DMC 310 Black
j 2 DMC 369 Pistachio Green-VY LT
y 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT
ˆ 2 DMC 676 Old Gold-LT
− 2 DMC 791 Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Ä 2 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK
… 2 DMC 936 Avocado Green-DK MD
m 2 DMC 3011 Khaki Green-DK
D 2 DMC 3052 Green Gray-MD
Q 2 DMC 3053 Green Gray
' 2 DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT
0 2 DMC 3822 Straw-LT
Œ 2 DMC 3857 Rosewood-DK
‹ 2 DMC 3865 Winter White

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

- 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
J 2 DMC 310 Black
E 2 DMC 333 Blue Violet-VY DK
p 2 DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD
ª 2 DMC 341 Blue Violet-LT
š 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD
´ 2 DMC 351 Coral
j 2 DMC 369 Pistachio Green-VY LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
½ 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
y 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT
/ 2 DMC 760 Salmon
. 2 DMC 761 Salmon-LT
− 2 DMC 791 Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Ä 2 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK
¼ 2 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
… 2 DMC 936 Avocado Green-DK MD
m 2 DMC 3011 Khaki Green-DK
D 2 DMC 3052 Green Gray-MD
Q 2 DMC 3053 Green Gray
' 2 DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT
w 2 DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK
¦ 2 DMC 3722 Shell Pink-MD
H 2 DMC 3746 Blue Violet-DK
0 2 DMC 3822 Straw-LT
Œ 2 DMC 3857 Rosewood-DK
‹ 2 DMC 3865 Winter White
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.
DMC 225 397 0 3 22 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 310 213 0 28 42 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 333 292 0 0 40 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 340 197 0 0 38 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 341 108 0 0 30 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 350 137 0 0 16 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 351 44 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 369 201 0 3 44 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 407 60 0 0 18 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 437 185 0 2 12 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 676 182 0 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 760 381 0 0 32 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 761 469 0 0 30 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 791 101 0 2 12 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 838 42 0 3 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 839 80 0 0 18 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 936 144 0 7 84 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3011 174 0 7 92 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3052 246 0 23 196 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3053 163 0 10 132 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3078 296 0 17 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3721 198 0 0 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3722 137 0 0 14 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3746 256 0 0 18 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3822 380 0 4 26 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3857 143 0 5 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3865 150 0 16 22 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000




